100% Angus beef ground daily. Home made Buns. Free Range Chicken. Local Produce

Mac & Cheese
Chilli Con Carne

Mozzarella Sticks
Marinara Sauce

Nachos

Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole,
Sour Cream, Jalapefios
add Chilli con Carne

Nuggets / Vegan Nuggets
Ranch & Cheat Sauce / Vegan Sauce

Spicy Nuggets

Buffalo Sauce & Blue Cheese

Buffalo Wings
Blue Cheese Dip, Carrot and Celery Sticks

Hand-Cut French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Ranch Dip

Cheese Fries
Jalapeno Cheese Fries
Bacon Cheese Fries

Chilli Cheese Fries

16€
18€
16€

18€

+5€
15€

16€

18€

8€
9€

12€
14€
16€
18€

Original
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions,
Pickles, Ketchup, Mayo

Cheeseburger
Ketchup, Mustard, Onions, Pickles

Jalapeno Burger
Jalapenos, Cheese, Cheat Sauce

Cheater
Double Patty, Double Cheese
Double Bacon, Grilled Onions, Cheat Sauce

Aprés Burger
Gruyere, Fried & Caramelized Onions,
Creamy Horseradish & Thyme

Imposter Vegan Burger
Vegan Patty, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onions, Pickles, Vegan Cheat Sauce

Crispy Chicken Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions,
Pickles, Cheat Sauce

Hot Chick
Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato,
Blue Cheese Dressing

Montreal Hotdog
Ketchup, Mustard, Onions

spicy vegan

For a list of all allergens please consult our allergen card or speak with a staff member.

vegetarian

16€

16€

16€

20€

20€

16€

16€

18€

14€



STARTERS

Burrata with cherry tomatoes & basil - 21
Smoked salmon & lettuce hearts salad - 18
Quinoa tabbouleh, lemon, hazelnuts & herbsV - 17
Onion soup with Gruyere croutons - 19
Fried squids with chilli & lime - 20

Tiger prawns Pilpil - 28

MAINS

Poussin chicken with lemon - 29

Cedar plank marinated salmon with charred sweetcorn & cucumber relish -

Raclette, baked potato, charcuterie & pickles - 29 p/p
Classic cheese fondue - 29 p/p
Pizza Margherita with basil - 18
Pizza funghi, rocket, pesto & bresaola - 22
Basque Ribeye steak, 4oog - 55
Iberian pork cut - 38
Boletus & garlic spaghetti - 26
Penne with truffle (gluten free) - 28

Linguine PilPil - 32

SIDES

Krench fries - 6
Asparagus with chili & lemon vinaigrette - 9

Roasted sweet potato - 8

Cover Charge: 2.5 €

32

PRICES IN EUROS, VAT INC



